2019 Ohio Storm Water Management and Drainage Conference



Exhibitor Information:

Showcase your products and services to the professionals in charge of maintaining Ohio's storm water and drainage systems.

Trade Show Schedule—March 12 only:

11am-12pm	Set Up
12:00-6:00pm	Trade Show Open
2:25-3:00pm	Trade Show Refreshment Break
4:30-6:00pm	Reception
6-7pm	Tear Down

Register online at: www.ceao.org

March 12-13, 2019 Crowne Plaza North Columbus, Ohio

Join us at the 2019 Ohio Storm Water Management & Drainage Conference!

Exhibit Booth Pricing:

CEAO Supporting Members: \$375

Supporting members please contact CEAO at 614.221.0707 to receive your <u>discount code prior to</u> completing the online registration form.

Non-Supporting Members: \$425

Booth Pricing Includes:

- One 6' x 30" clothed and skirted display table with one chair
- Your company name listed in the conference program
- Wireless internet access
- No charge to attend conference sessions for one booth representative



2019 Ohio Storm Water Management & Drainage Conference

March 12-13, 2019 Crowne Plaza North

Columbus, Ohio

Take advantage of this outstanding opportunity to showcase your products and services to the professionals in charge of maintaining Ohio's storm water and drainage systems. Our technical sessions offer the latest developments and best practices in the field, attracting your key prospects. The trade show is one day only—March 12, 2019.

Register online at CEAO.org or complete this form and email to info@ceao.org. before March 7, 2019.

Exhibitor Registration Form

Organization		
Contact Name		
Email		
Phone		
Address		
City		
Representative Attending Trade Show:		
1. Name		
Title		
Email		
Do you need to request electricity?		 th attendees, please complete the
	To register additional boo	
Do you need to request electricity?	To register additional boo Attendee	th attendees, please complete the
Do you need to request electricity? Yes No Crowne Plaza Columbus North 6500 Doubletree Avenue	To register additional boo Attendee Please return cor	th attendees, please complete the Registration Form.
Do you need to request electricity? Yes No Crowne Plaza Columbus North 6500 Doubletree Avenue Columbus, OH 43229	To register additional boo Attendee Please return cor before N	th attendees, please complete the Registration Form. npleted registration forms
Do you need to request electricity? Yes No Crowne Plaza Columbus North 6500 Doubletree Avenue Columbus, OH 43229 614-885-1885	To register additional boo Attendee Please return cor before N County Engine	th attendees, please complete the Registration Form. npleted registration forms March 7, 2019 to:
Do you need to request electricity? Yes No Crowne Plaza Columbus North 6500 Doubletree Avenue Columbus, OH 43229	To register additional boo Attendee Please return cor before N County Engine 6500 Busch	th attendees, please complete the Registration Form. npleted registration forms March 7, 2019 to: eers Association of Ohio
Do you need to request electricity? Yes No Crowne Plaza Columbus North 6500 Doubletree Avenue Columbus, 0H 43229 614-885-1885 www.cpcolumbusnorth.com Hotel Group Rate: \$115 To receive our group rate, please be sure to book by	To register additional boo Attendee Please return cor before M County Engine 6500 Busch Columb	th attendees, please complete the Registration Form. Inpleted registration forms March 7, 2019 to: eers Association of Ohio Boulevard, Suite 100
Do you need to request electricity? Yes No Crowne Plaza Columbus North 6500 Doubletree Avenue Columbus, OH 43229 614-885-1885 www.cpcolumbusnorth.com Hotel Group Rate: \$115	To register additional boo Attendee Please return cor before N County Engine 6500 Busch Columb (P) 6	th attendees, please complete the Registration Form. npleted registration forms March 7, 2019 to: eers Association of Ohio Boulevard, Suite 100 pus, Ohio 43229